Sunday C2

Date
1/12/2014
1/12/2014
1/12/2014
1/12/2014
1/12/2014

1/19/2014
1/19/2014
1/19/2014
1/19/2014
1/19/2014

1/26/2014
1/26/2014
1/26/2014
1/26/2014
1/26/2014

2/2/2014
2/2/2014
2/2/2014
2/2/2014
2/2/2014

2/9/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014

2/16/2014
2/16/2014
2/16/2014
2/16/2014
2/16/2014

2/23/2014
2/23/2014
2/23/2014
2/23/2014
2/23/2014

West 2014 Winter
Start Facility

7:45 PM EASTON 1
8:50 PM DUBLIN 2
9:00 PM EASTON 1
10:00 PM DUBLIN 2
10:15 PM EASTON 1

5:10 PM DUBLIN 2
6:20 PM DUBLIN 2
8:50 PM DUBLIN 2
10:00 PM DUBLIN 2
10:10 PM DUBLIN 1

7:00 PM DUBLIN 1
8:10 PM DUBLIN 1
8:50 PM DUBLIN 2
9:20 PM DUBLIN 1
10:30 PM DUBLIN 1

8:50 PM DUBLIN 2
9:10 PM DUBLIN 1
9:20 PM NORTH 1
10:00 PM DUBLIN 2
10:20 PM DUBLIN 1

7:00 PM Chiller Ilce Works

8:10 PM Chiller Ice Works

9:20 PM Chiller Ice Works
10:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
11:00 PM NORTH 2

5:00 PM Chiller Ilce Works
6:10 PM Chiller Ice Works
7:20 PM Chiller Ice Works
8:30 PM Chiller Ice Works
9:40 PM Chiller Ice Works

4:00 PM Chiller Ice Works
5:10 PM Chiller Ice Works
6:20 PM Chiller Ice Works
9:00 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
10:10 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

Home
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The Check Republic
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The Filling Station

Cluster Pucks

U40 AAA

Iceholes

The Filling Station
The Check Republic

The Filling Station
Iceholes

U40 AAA

Cluster Pucks
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The Check Republic
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Cluster Pucks
Griffins
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Cluster Pucks
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Bolts
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3/2/2014  6:20 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus Cluster Pucks Yellow Jackets

3/2/2014  7:30 PM Chiller Ice Works The Filling Station Moose
3/2/2014  7:30 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus The Check Republic  Griffins
3/2/2014  8:40 PM Chiller Ice Works Iceholes Bolts
3/2/2014  9:50 PM Chiller Ice Works U40 AAA Sudden Death
3/9/2014  4:30 PM NORTH 1 Yellow Jackets The Check Republic
3/9/2014  5:10 PM NORTH 2 The Filling Station Sudden Death
3/9/2014  6:50 PM NORTH 1 Griffins Moose
3/9/2014  8:00 PM NORTH 1 Cluster Pucks Bolts
3/9/2014 10:20 PM NORTH 1 Iceholes U40 AAA
3/16/2014  3:50 PM Chiller Ilce Works U40 AAA Cluster Pucks
3/16/2014  4:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus Bolts Yellow Jackets
3/16/2014  7:30 PM NORTH 2 Sudden Death Griffins
3/16/2014  8:40 PM NORTH 2 The Check Republic  Moose
3/16/2014  9:50 PM NORTH 2 Iceholes The Filling Station
3/23/2014  4:30 PM NORTH 1 Sudden Death Moose
3/23/2014  6:50 PM EASTON 2 Bolts The Check Republic
3/23/2014  8:00 PM EASTON 2 U40 AAA Yellow Jackets
3/23/2014  9:10 PM EASTON 2 Iceholes Griffins
3/23/2014 10:20 PM EASTON 2 The Filling Station Cluster Pucks
3/30/2014  5:30 PM NORTH 1 Cluster Pucks Griffins
3/30/2014  6:50 PM EASTON 2 U40 AAA Bolts
3/30/2014  8:00 PM EASTON 2 Iceholes Moose
3/30/2014  9:10 PM EASTON 2 The Filling Station Yellow Jackets
3/30/2014 10:20 PM EASTON 2 The Check Republic  Sudden Death



